
Locker Rentals

Monthly

Annual

$10

$100

RATE

Outdoor Cabana Rental

RATE
Pre-Reserved

Day of Rental

$45

$50

-

Membership & Daily Rates

Youth (13 & Under)

Student (14-17)

Adult

Senior (55+)

Family (4 people)

Family (Add-On)

DAILY MONTHLY ANNUAL
$5

$10

$7

$5

$30

$2

 Joint (2 people) -

- -

$40 $408

$60 $612

$80 $816

$1,428$140

$35 $357

Memberships include access to: FAST FIT Gym, Open Swim and Lap swim, Spray Ground
(Splash Pad) locker rooms, and 10% discount at FAST Pro Shop and the FAST Fuel Café. 

Daily rates include access to open swim, lap swim, spray ground and locker rooms. 

*FAST members must be 14 or older to enter and use FAST FIT.  
An adult must accompany members 14-17 years old to use FAST FIT.

*Rates are subject to change without notice. Membership and daily rates have limited access times during certain times of the year. 
Block-out dates vary based on operational and weather conditions and are subject to change without notice.

Ready to jump in?

$40 $408


